
PACHET DRUM UNIT

I.D.: 44338244

Data publicarii	22.10.19	Coduri CPV	30237310-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.613,46 RON - 3.613,46 RON

Descriere: DRUM UNIT BROTHER HL 2130 6 126,05 756,30 DRUM UNIT BROTHER 5450DN 7 142,86
1.000,02 DRUM UNIT BROTHER MFC 8520DN 13 142,86 1.857,14
